Hair removal

Whole legs
Lower legs
Bikini area
Armpit

Arms

Chest

Back
Brazilian wax
Upper lip

Spa packages

Mini Day Spa
1x entry to the sauna, 3 hours
1x classical Swedish massage, 30
min

Beauty Day Spa
1x entry to the sauna, 3 hours
1x facial care a natural
alternative to botox s5min

Exclusive Day Spa
1x entry to the sauna, 3 hours
1x relaxing massage with
Mediterranean herb oil, 90 min

40 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
50 min
40 min
45 min

10 min

€30.00
€20.00
€15.00
€10.00
€15.00
€30.00
€30.00
€30.00

€8.00

€54,90

€79,20

€88,20

GIFT VOUCHERS
gg) Want to make your loved ones happy?
i Give to your loved ones a Wellness&Spa Mirta

gift card for unforgettable pampering. Choose
from a perfect selection of body and face
treatments, or select a gift card of any value.

Hotel Mirta****
San Simon Resort
Morova 6a, 6310 Izola

T: +386 5 660 3400 E: wellness.mirta@sava.si
www.sava-hotels-resorts.com | www.hoteli-bernardin.si

All prices are in EUR and include VAT.
We reserve the right to change the prices and the offer.
Sava Turizem d.d., Dunajska 152, 1000 Ljubljana.

Complete your inner peace, rest and relax whenever
you feel it. Indulge the desire to relax, take care of your
body and mind and pamper yourself. Wellness Mirta is
located in one of the most pleasant Slovenian coastal
towns - lzola. The wellness centre is surrounded by
lush Mediterranean greenery near the ancient Roman
port, whose mosaics can still be seen underwater today.
Experience true Roman pampering!
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San Simon

SAVA HOTELS & RESORTS


mailto:wellness.mirta@sava.si
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Saunas
MON-THURS  FRI, SAT, SUN,
HOLIDAYS
Hotel guests v P otL?ri €18.00 €20,00
Outside visitors upto3  €23.00 €25,00
10-visit ticket €207.00 €225,00
20-visit ticket €391.00 €425,00
Additional hour €5,00
Towel/sheet hire €3,00
Bathrobe hire €5,00
Body wrap €5,00
Massages
RELAXING MASSAGES
Massage with warm herbal bundles 60 min €65.00
90 min €81.00
P, b g
90 min €75.00
CLASSIC MASSAGES
Pain relief massage 40 min  €45.00
Classic Swedish massage 30min  €38.00
60 min €61.00
Classic massage with reflexology 90 min  €79.00
foot massage
Manual lymphatic drainage 20min  €25.00
40 min  €41.00

70 min

€61.00

Head massage

Partial body massage (legs/arms/neck)
ENERGY MASSAGES

Sports massage

Hot lava stone massage

Tui-na massage
Reflexology foot massage

Body care

Body salt scrub with
Mediterranean herbs

Salt-pan mud wraps partial
whole body

Anti-cellulite massage
Pressotherapy - lymphatic drainage
Seaweed scrub for silky smooth skin
Body detoxification with seaweed

Body scrub with saltmousse and
retinol

Pain relief wrap with self-heating
mud + back massage

The perfect Roman (dry brushing, wrap
+ GIFT: body brush)

Therapeutic massage for quick
relief with marine magnesium

Quick soothing body care
with water lily

20 min

20 min

40 min
60 min

30 min
60 min
90 min

70 min

30 min
60 min

20 min

30 min
45 min

30 min
40 min
35 min
35 min

40 min

40 min

50 min

60 min

40 min

€25.00
€25.00

€48.00
€68.00

€42.00
€65.00
€79.00

€71.00

€39.00
€63.00

€28.00

€25.00
€38.00

€42.00
€38.00
€35.00
€40.00
€45.00

€55.00
€55.00
€60,00

€50,00

Face and décolletage care

Pevonia complete facial refresh 60 min
Youthful Roman (natural 55 min
alternative to Botox)

Pevonia facial refresh 60 min
Relaxing aromatherapy facial 50 min
De-stress anti-puffiness treatment 25 min
Caesar Augustus facial care 55 min

Hand and foot care

Basic manicure 40 min
Spa manicure with scrub, massage 60 min
and hand mask

Basic pedicure 50 min
Spa pedicure with scrub, 60 min
massage and foot mask

Classic nail polish 15 min
ADDITIONAL SERVICES DURING PEDICURE
Removal of corn, callus, 15 min

or ingrown nail

€75.00
€65.00

€55.00
€40.00
€30.00
€70.00

€30.00
€45.00

€35.00
€48.00

€8.00

€10.00



