



GIFT VOUCHERS Want to make your loved ones happy? Give to your loved ones a Wellness&Spa Mirta

Give to your loved ones a Wellness&Spa Mirta gift card for unforgettable pampering. Choose from a perfect selection of body and face treatments, or select a gift card of any value.

Hair removal

Whole legs	40 min	€30.00
Lower legs	30 min	€20.00
Bikini area	20 min	€15.00
Armpit	20 min	€10.00
Arms	20 min	€15.00
Chest	50 min	€30.00
Back	40 min	€30.00
Brazilian wax	45 min	€30.00
Upper lip	10 min	€8.00

Spa packages

Mini Day Spa 1 x entry to the sauna, 3 hours 1 x classical Swedish massage, 30 min	€54,90
Beauty Day Spa 1 x entry to the sauna, 3 hours 1 x facial care a natural alternative to botox 55min	€79,20
Exclusive Day Spa 1 x entry to the sauna, 3 hours 1 x relaxing massage with Mediterranean herb oil, 90 min	€88,20



Hotel Mirta**** San Simon Resort Morova 6a, 6310 Izola

T: +386 5 660 3400 E: wellness.mirta@sava.si www.sava-hotels-resorts.com | www.hoteli-bernardin.si

> All prices are in EUR and include VAT. We reserve the right to change the prices and the offer. **Sava Turizem d.d.**, Dunajska 152, 1000 Ljubljana.



Complete your inner peace, rest and relax whenever you feel it. Indulge the desire to relax, take care of your body and mind and pamper yourself. Wellness Mirta is located in one of the most pleasant Slovenian coastal towns – Izola. The wellness centre is surrounded by lush Mediterranean greenery near the ancient Roman port, whose mosaics can still be seen underwater today. Experience true Roman pampering!





Saunas

			MON-THURS	FRI, SAT, SUN, HOLIDAYS
I	Hotel guests	Up to 3 hours	€18.00	€20,00
(Outside visitors	Up to 3 hours	€23.00	€25,00
	10-visit ticket		€207.00	€225,00
-	20-visit ticket		€391.00	€425,00
1	Additional hour		€5,00	
1	Towel/sheet hire		€3,00	
I	Bathrobe hire		€5,00	
1	Body wrap		€5,00	

Massages **RELAXING MASSAGES**

Massage with warm herbal bundles	60 min 90 min	€65.00 €81.00
Relaxing massage with Mediterranean herb oil	30 min 60 min 90 min	€38.00 €61.00 €75.00
CLASSIC MASSAGES		
Pain relief massage	40 min	€45.00
Classic Swedish massage	30 min 60 min	€38.00 €61.00
Classic massage with reflexology foot massage	90 min	€79.00
Manual lymphatic drainage	20 min 40 min 70 min	€25.00 €41.00 €61.00
Manual lymphatic drainage	40 min	€41.00

Head massage	20 min	€25.00
Partial body massage (legs/arms/neck)	20 min	€25.00
ENERGY MASSAGES		
Sports massage	40 min 60 min	€48.00 €68.00
Hot lava stone massage	30 min 60 min 90 min	€42.00 €65.00 €79.00
Tui-na massage	70 min	€71.00
Reflexology foot massage	30 min 60 min	€39.00 €63.00

Body care

,			
Body salt scrub with Mediterranean herbs		20 min	€28.00
Salt-pan mud wraps	partial whole body	30 min 45 min	€25.00 €38.00
Anti-cellulite massage		30 min	€42.00
Pressotherapy – lymphati	c drainage	40 min	€38.00
Seaweed scrub for silky smooth skin		35 min	€35.00
Body detoxification with seaweed		35 min	€40.00
Body scrub with saltmous retinol	sse and	40 min	€45.00
Pain relief wrap with self-heating mud + back massage		40 min	€55.00
The perfect Roman (dry brushing, wrap + GIFT: body brush)		50 min	€55.00
Therapeutic massage for relief with marine magnet		60 min	€60,00
Quick soothing body care with water lily		40 min	€50,00



Face and décolletage care

Pevonia complete facial refresh	60 min	€75.00
Youthful Roman (natural alternative to Botox)	55 min	€65.00
Pevonia facial refresh	60 min	€55.00
Relaxing aromatherapy facial	50 min	€40.00
De-stress anti-puffiness treatment	25 min	€30.00
Caesar Augustus facial care	55 min	€70.00

Hand and foot care

Basic manicure	40 min	€30.00
Spa manicure with scrub, massage and hand mask	60 min	€45.00
Basic pedicure	50 min	€35.00
Spa pedicure with scrub, massage and foot mask	60 min	€48.00
Classic nail polish	15 min	€8.00
ADDITIONAL SERVICES DURING PEDIC	URE	
Removal of corn, callus, or ingrown nail	15 min	€10.00